

è
SLP(C)No. 6161-6163 OF 2001

ITEM No.29

Court No. 1

SECTION XVIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.6161-6163/2001
(From the judgement and order dated 08/11/2000 in LPA 283, 377/00
and PERLP 589/00 of The HIGH COURT OF J & K AT JAMMU)

PANKAJ GUPTA & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JAMMU & KASHMIR & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(with appln.(s) for permission to submit additional documents(s) and
appln.(s) for intervention/impleadment and with prayer for interim
relief)

With

SLP(C)No.1296/2002 (with prayer for interim relief),
SLP(C)No.15238-15245/2001 (with appln.(s) for exemption from filing
c/c of the impugned judgment), SLP(C)No.15937/2001,
SLP(C)No.2244/2002 (with appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP),
SLP(C)...CC 4379-4380/2001 (with IAs 1-2 for c/delay in filing SLP),
SLP(C)No.7864-7866/2001 (with appln.(s) for exemption from filing
c/c of the impugned judgment and intervention and office report),
SLP(C)No.849/2002 (with prayer for interim relief)

Date :06/05/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. G.M. Kawoosa, Adv.
Mr. N. Ganpathy, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.
(also for respondents in SLP 7864-66/01)

Mr. A.K. Raina, Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Jha, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. J.S. Attri, Adv.

Mr. Aslam Goni, Adv. Genl.
Ms. Shamama Anis, Adv.
Mr. Anis Suhrawardy, Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., Adv.

Mr. Prakash Pandey, Adv.

Mr. P.D. Sharma, Adv.

