

Ê

C.A.No. 4941 OF 2002
ITEM No.1

Court No.10

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No In Civil Appeal No.4941/2002

IMTIYAZ AHMED KHAN & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JAMMU & KASHMIR & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for impleading party)

(With Office Report)

Date : 08/09/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Appellant (s) Mr. A.K. Raina, Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Jha, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Anis Suhrawardy, Adv.
Mr. P.D. Sharma, Adv.
V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.
Rr-Ex-Parte, Adv.

Mr. Bhim Singh, Adv.
Mr. B.S. Billauria, Adv.
Mr. Satish Vig, Adv.

Mr. A.Q. Butt, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Petitioner to take steps to serve the unserved respondent.

Intervening application will be heard along with the main matter.

Let proof of publication be filed.

Post along with connected matters after four weeks.

(R.K. DHAWAN) (VEERA VERMA)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER