

^

SLP(C)No. 22983-22991 OF 2003

ITEM No.21

Court No. 9

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.22983-22991/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 11/11/2003 in LPA 231/03,  
LPA 232/03,LPA 129/01,LPA 207/03,LPA 180/03,LPA 179/03,LPA 128/01,  
LPA 124/01 and LPA 178/03 of The HIGH COURT OF J & K AT JAMMU)

MANOJ NARGOTRA & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF J.&K. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

With

SLP(C)No.23119/2003

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 15/12/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner (s) Mr. P.P. Rao, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.

Ms. Purnima Bhat, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. C.L. Raina, Adv.  
Mr. Syed Ali Ahmad, Adv.  
Mr. Syed Tanweer Ahmad, Adv.  
Mr. R.D. Upadhyay,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice on the application for stay as well as on the special leave petition.  
List along with connected matters.

(R.K. DHAWAN)  
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)  
COURT MASTER